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AUTHOR

1 Christopher
Hibbert

2 Levi

3 Sir Walter Scott

4 Lewis Thorpe

5 Williams

6 Dana
7 Goldsmith
8 Morrison

9 Sole, Valbelle,

Davies
10  Gibbons
1 O’NEeill
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TITLE

The Rise & Fall of the House of

Medici

If this is a Man -The Truce

Kenilworth

The Life of Charlemagne

Captain Cook’s Voyages 1768-
1779

Two Years Before the Mast

The Vicar of Wakefield

The Hole in the Wall

The Rosetta Stone

Cold Comfort Farm

Florence Broadhurst

LIFELINE GIANT BOOK FAIR

PUBLISHER YEAR
The Folio Society 1999
Everyman’s Library 2000
The Heritage Press 1966
Folio Society 1970
Folio Society 1997
Folio Society 1947
Folio Society 1971
Folio Society 1978
Folio Society 2006
Folio Society 1977
Folio Society 2006
September 25

Collectables List

FORESTVILLE MEMORIAL HALL

ISBN NOTES PRICE

Bound in full purple jacquard cloth. $40
Clean contents and edges.

Hardcover and slip casein VGC
Good condition. $30

Into by David Daiches and illustrated by $10
Clarke Hutton.

Slipcase and pages slightly marked.

Good condition. Marking on cover. $40
Endpapers and pages good.

Book cover poor.
Good condition. $40

End papers marked. Fair condition. $8

Marked spine otherwise good condition $15

Good condition $20

Good condition $25
Spine and book cover shows sunning. $20
Sunning on spine, no slip case. $30

Signed by author.
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AUTHOR

12 Miller

13 Rustaveli

14 Kamen

15 Barlow

16 Doyle

17 Thoreau

18  Goldsmith

19  Elkin

20 Hart

21 Tomlinson

22 Trevor

23 Seraillier

24  Godden

25 Fraser
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TITLE
Katherine Mansfield

The Knight in Panther Skin
A Spanish Inquisition
Thomas Beckett

The Lost World

Cape Cod

She Stoops to Conquer

Australian Aborigines

The Rommel Papers

Australian Bank Notes 1817-1963
Beyond the Pale and Other Stories

The Silver Sword

The Greengage Summer

Mary Queen of Scots

LIFELINE GIANT BOOK FAIR

PUBLISHER YEAR
Folio Society 1978
Folio Society 1977
Folio Society 1998
Folio Society 2002
Folio Society 1977
Folio Society 1968
Folio 1964
Angus and 1948
Robertson
Collins 1953
Hawthorn 1963
Folio Society 2010
Folio Society 2012
Folio Society 2000
Panther 1970
September 25

Collectables List

ISBN NOTES

Marked spine and book cover.

Marked spine, book jacket poor condition

Good condition

Good condition

Good condition, Slipcover marked.

Marked slipcover and spine. Fair
condition.

Good condition

Poor condition. torn cover, Sunning on
all pages

Fair condition, ripped book jacket, Shows
aging.

Ex library book, plastic cover. Good
condition

Good condition with slip case

Good condition with slipcase. Name
handwritten at front.

Good condition with slipcover

Paperback. Bookplate ex libris Susan
Tompkins. fair condition

PRICE
$15

$20
$20

$18
$18

$15

$15

$80

$30

$20
$15

$50

$30

$10
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AUTHOR
26
27
28  Scott
29  Barton
30  Whitman
31 Jamieson
32 Porter
33 Escoffier
34  Twain
35  Stevenson
36  Wiesenthal
37 Mathews
38  Bantok
39 Bantok
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TITLE PUBLISHER
Letters from Victorian Pioneers Trustees of the
Public Library
Historical records of Australia Library Committee
series 1 volume XX of Aust
History of the University of Melbourne Uni
Melbourne press
Reminiscences of an Australian Tyrrells
Pioneer
Specimen Days in America Folio Society
A Companion to Manuals or Oxford Uni
Practical Anatomy
A Handful of Pennies Angus and
Robertson
Guide to Modern Cookery Heinemann

The Complete Novels of Mark

Nelson Doubleday
Twain.

The Black Arrow Nelson and Sons

The Belle Epoque of the Orient Crescent Books

Express

Wurley and Wommera Collins

Sabine’s notebook Chronicle books

The Golden Mean Chronicle Books

September 25

LIFELINE GIANT BOOK FAIR

YEAR
1898

1924

1936

1917

1979

1954

1958

1959

18887

1979

1977

1992

1993

Collectables List

ISBN NOTES
Poor condition. Marked front cover

Foxing on pages, wear to spine and
covers

Foxing on pages torn cover, poor
condition

Foxing on pages, discolored spine
Loose covers

Good condition with slipcover

Page edges marked, marked covers and
spine. Fair condition.

Fair condition

Marked edges, Marked cover.

Good condition. 5 volumes.

Poor condition. Aged pages marked
cover and spine.

Good condition for age. Book cover
good.

Yellowed pages. Book cover and end
papers show foxing.

Good condition

Good condition

PRICE
$40

$25

$20

$80
$30

$30

$25

$40

$5 each

$40

$10

$20
$10

$10
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AUTHOR TITLE PUBLISHER YEAR ISBN NOTES PRICE
40  Bantok Grifffin and Sabine Chronicle 1991 Good condition $10
41 Leslie The Book of Bilk McGibbon and Kee 1961 Foxing on all pages. $10
42 Ottofy Standard Dental Dictionary Laird and Lee 1923 Foxing on all pages, leather cover, poor $10
condition
43 Miller Moliere Easton Press 1980 Very good condition $60
44 |rving The Alhambra Easton Press 1978 Very good condition $60
45  Dostoevsky Crime and Punishment Easton Press 1966 Very good condition $90
46 Chaucer The Canterbury Tales Easton Press 1978 Very good condition $60
47  Bunyan Pilgrim’s Progress Easton Press 1979 Very good condition $80
48  Tennyson Poems of Tennyson Oxford Press 1913 Leather cover shows marking. $15
49  Barber The Life and Campaigns of the Folio Society 1989 Good condition with slip case. $30
Black Prince
50  Parker Australian Legendary Tales Angus and 1957 Fair condition, pages sunned, cover torn. $20
Robertson
51 Dickens Household Words Office 16 1850 Foxing on all pages, Poor Condition $30
A Weekly Journal
52 De Montaigne Twenty nine essays Franklin 1971 Good condition $60
53  Khayat, Keatinge Lebanon, Land of the Cedars Khayats 1960 Fair condition, torn book cover, foxing on $50
edges
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AUTHOR TITLE PUBLISHER YEAR ISBN NOTES PRICE

54  |driess The Nor Westers Angus and 1954 1stedition, fair condition. $25
Robertson

55 Murdoch A Book of Australasian Verse Oxford Uni Press 1924 Good condition $30

56  Verne Around the World in 80 days Folio 1982 Good condition with slip case $40

57 Delafield Diary of a Provincial Lady Folio 1979 Good condition with water marked $20

slipcase

58  Trollope Framley Parsonage Folio 1978 Good condition. marked Slip case $25

59  Morris The Pillow Book of Sei Shonagon Folio 1979 Good condition with marks on slipcase $50

60  Hadawi Bitter harvest Palestine 1914-67 New World 1967 Good condition. Cover poor condition $70

61 Faulkner The Reivers Chatto and 1962 Book is great condition. Cover is torn $40
Windus

62 Nankervis Descriptive Economics Longmans 1959 "Poor condition. foxing on some pages $15

63 Clune Captain Melville Angus and 1956 Book shows sunning on covers and $12
Robertson foxing on pages. Torn book cover

64 Displaying Australia Australia Story 1945 Ex libris $10
Trust

65  Vermes Dead Sea Scrolls Folio 2000 Good condition $30

66  Yusada Old Tales of Japan Tuttle 1956 Ex libris Nancy Bird Walton. Good $30

Condition.
67  McVay Chekhov: A Life in Letters Folio 1994 Good condition $40
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AUTHOR

68  Netter

69  Netter

70  Netter

71 Pike

72 Holland

73 Goldsmith

74 Tietze

75

76  Subercaseaux

77  Foulsham’s
Home Library

78

79 Solzhenitsyn
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TITLE

The CIBA Collection of Medical
Illustrations Vol 4 Endocrine

Systems and Selected Metabolic
Diseases

The CIBA Collection of Medical
lllustrations Vol 1 Nervous System

Part 2 Neurological and
Neuromuscular Disorders

The CIBA Collection of Medical
lllustrations Vol 2 Reproductive

System
Stratford Upon Avon
The Wit of Oscar Wilde

She Stoops To Conquer

Tintoretto

Admiralty Manual of Hydrographic
Surveying

Jemmy Button

Napoleon’s Book of Fate

The Memoirs of Field Marshall The
Viscount Montgomery

Cancer Ward
Complete in one volume

LIFELINE GIANT BOOK FAIR

PUBLISHER
CIBA

CIBA

CIBA

A and C Black

Folio Society

Folio

Phaidon press

Hydrographic Dept
Admiralty

W H Allen

Foulsham and Co

Collins

Book Club
Associates

September 25

YEAR
1981

1986

1988

1929

1999

1964

1948

1952

1955

1958

1958

1968

Collectables List

ISBN NOTES

Good condition

Good Condition

Good condition.

Poor condition. Bound in Plastic. Foxing
on all pages

Good condition

Book is in good condition. Dust jacket
shows sunning

German. Fair condition, Tape marks on
boards.

Ex library book. Writing on boards.
Sunning and tape marks on boards

Book fair condition. shows sunning. Book
cover shows marking.

Book is in good condition. Cover torn
with sunning.

Ex library book. Plastic covered. Marked
fore edges. Marked boards

Fair condition sunning on all pages.

PRICE
$40

$40

$40

$15

$15

$15

$50
$20
$20
$70

$20

$20
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AUTHOR

80  Clark

81 Clemens

82  \ermes

83 Lewis

84  Gale

85  Remarque

86 Latham

87  Lord Roseberry

88 Bunker

89  Thompson
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TITLE
Landscape into Art

A Connecticut Yankee in King
Arthur’s Court

Dead Sea Scrolls

Crow On a Barbed Wire Fence

Canberra

All Quiet on the Western Front

The Travels of Marco Polo

Napoleon The Last Phase

Handwriting Analysis

Lark Rise

LIFELINE GIANT BOOK FAIR

PUBLISHER
Folio Society

Heritage

Folio Society

Angus and
Robertson

Library of
Australian History

Heritage Press

Folio

Humphreys

Nelson-Hall

Folio Society

September 25

YEAR

2013

1948

2000
1974

1977

1969

1968

1909

1967

1979

Collectables List

ISBN NOTES

Good condition

Good condition. Marked top edges and
dust jacket.

Good condition

Archive copy. Good condition Book
Cover shows wear.

Facsimile reprint. 189 out of 1250. Good
condition

Good condition and dust jacket

Sunning spots on edges. Good condition
otherwise.

Marked edges, sunning on all pages

Good condition. Marked edges.

Good condition. Dust jacket shows
sunning

PRICE
$30

$40

$10
$40

$30

$20

$20

$25

$10
$16
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