



FORESTVILLE MEMORIAL HALL

	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR	ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
1	Christopher Hibbert	The Rise & Fall of the House of Medici	The Folio Society	1999		Bound in full purple jacquard cloth. Clean contents and edges. Hardcover and slip casein VGC	\$40
2	Levi	If this is a Man -The Truce	Everyman's Library	2000		Good condition.	\$30
3	Sir Walter Scott	Kenilworth	The Heritage Press	1966		Into by David Daiches and illustrated by Clarke Hutton. Slipcase and pages slightly marked.	\$10
4	Lewis Thorpe	The Life of Charlemagne	Folio Society	1970		Good condition. Marking on cover. Endpapers and pages good. Book cover poor.	\$40
5	Williams	Captain Cook's Voyages 1768- 1779	Folio Society	1997		Good condition.	\$40
6	Dana	Two Years Before the Mast	Folio Society	1947		End papers marked. Fair condition.	\$8
7	Goldsmith	The Vicar of Wakefield	Folio Society	1971		Marked spine otherwise good condition	\$15
8	Morrison	The Hole in the Wall	Folio Society	1978		Good condition	\$20
9	Sole, Valbelle, Davies	The Rosetta Stone	Folio Society	2006		Good condition	\$25
10	Gibbons	Cold Comfort Farm	Folio Society	1977		Spine and book cover shows sunning.	\$20
11	O'Neill	Florence Broadhurst	Folio Society	2006		Sunning on spine, no slip case. Signed by author.	\$30





LIFELINE GIANT BOOK FAIR

	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
12	Miller	Katherine Mansfield	Folio Society	1978	Marked spine and book cover.	\$15
13	Rustaveli	The Knight in Panther Skin	Folio Society	1977	Marked spine, book jacket poor condition	\$20
14	Kamen	A Spanish Inquisition	Folio Society	1998	Good condition	\$20
15	Barlow	Thomas Beckett	Folio Society	2002	Good condition	\$18
16	Doyle	The Lost World	Folio Society	1977	Good condition, Slipcover marked.	\$18
17	Thoreau	Cape Cod	Folio Society	1968	Marked slipcover and spine. Fair condition.	\$15
18	Goldsmith	She Stoops to Conquer	Folio	1964	Good condition	\$15
19	Elkin	Australian Aborigines	Angus and Robertson	1948	Poor condition. torn cover, Sunning on all pages	\$80
20	Hart	The Rommel Papers	Collins	1953	Fair condition, ripped book jacket, Shows aging.	\$30
21	Tomlinson	Australian Bank Notes 1817-1963	Hawthorn	1963	Ex library book, plastic cover. Good condition	\$20
22	Trevor	Beyond the Pale and Other Stories	Folio Society	2010	Good condition with slip case	\$15
23	Seraillier	The Silver Sword	Folio Society	2012	Good condition with slipcase. Name handwritten at front.	\$50
24	Godden	The Greengage Summer	Folio Society	2000	Good condition with slipcover	\$30
25	Fraser	Mary Queen of Scots	Panther	1970	Paperback. Bookplate ex libris Susan Tompkins. fair condition	\$10





	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR	ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
26		Letters from Victorian Pioneers	Trustees of the Public Library	1898		Poor condition. Marked front cover	\$40
27		Historical records of Australia series 1 volume XX	Library Committee of Aust	1924		Foxing on pages, wear to spine and covers	\$25
28	Scott	History of the University of Melbourne	Melbourne Uni press	1936		Foxing on pages torn cover, poor condition	\$20
29	Barton	Reminiscences of an Australian Pioneer	Tyrrells	1917		Foxing on pages, discolored spine Loose covers	\$80
30	Whitman	Specimen Days in America	Folio Society	1979		Good condition with slipcover	\$30
31	Jamieson	A Companion to Manuals or Practical Anatomy	Oxford Uni	1954		Page edges marked, marked covers and spine. Fair condition.	\$30
32	Porter	A Handful of Pennies	Angus and Robertson	1958		Fair condition	\$25
33	Escoffier	Guide to Modern Cookery	Heinemann	1959		Marked edges, Marked cover.	\$40
34	Twain	The Complete Novels of Mark Twain.	Nelson Doubleday			Good condition. 5 volumes.	\$5 each
35	Stevenson	The Black Arrow	Nelson and Sons	1888?		Poor condition. Aged pages marked cover and spine.	\$40
36	Wiesenthal	The Belle Epoque of the Orient Express	Crescent Books	1979		Good condition for age. Book cover good.	\$10
37	Mathews	Wurley and Wommera	Collins	1977		Yellowed pages. Book cover and end papers show foxing.	\$20
38	Bantok	Sabine's notebook	Chronicle books	1992		Good condition	\$10
39	Bantok	The Golden Mean	Chronicle Books	1993		Good condition	\$10





	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
40	Bantok	Grifffin and Sabine	Chronicle	1991	Good condition	\$10
41	Leslie	The Book of Bilk	McGibbon and Kee	1961	Foxing on all pages.	\$10
42	Ottofy	Standard Dental Dictionary	Laird and Lee	1923	Foxing on all pages, leather cover, poor condition	\$10
43	Miller	Moliere	Easton Press	1980	Very good condition	\$60
44	Irving	The Alhambra	Easton Press	1978	Very good condition	\$60
45	Dostoevsky	Crime and Punishment	Easton Press	1966	Very good condition	\$90
46	Chaucer	The Canterbury Tales	Easton Press	1978	Very good condition	\$60
47	Bunyan	Pilgrim's Progress	Easton Press	1979	Very good condition	\$80
48	Tennyson	Poems of Tennyson	Oxford Press	1913	Leather cover shows marking.	\$15
49	Barber	The Life and Campaigns of the Black Prince	Folio Society	1989	Good condition with slip case.	\$30
50	Parker	Australian Legendary Tales	Angus and Robertson	1957	Fair condition, pages sunned, cover torn.	\$20
51	Dickens	Household Words A Weekly Journal	Office 16	1850	Foxing on all pages, Poor Condition	\$30
52	De Montaigne	Twenty nine essays	Franklin	1971	Good condition	\$60
53	Khayat, Keatinge	Lebanon, Land of the Cedars	Khayats	1960	Fair condition, torn book cover, foxing on edges	\$50



	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR ISB	N NOTES	PRICE
54	Idriess	The Nor Westers	Angus and Robertson	1954	1₅t edition, fair condition.	\$25
55	Murdoch	A Book of Australasian Verse	Oxford Uni Press	1924	Good condition	\$30
56	Verne	Around the World in 80 days	Folio	1982	Good condition with slip case	\$40
57	Delafield	Diary of a Provincial Lady	Folio	1979	Good condition with water marked slipcase	\$20
58	Trollope	Framley Parsonage	Folio	1978	Good condition. marked Slip case	\$25
59	Morris	The Pillow Book of Sei Shonagon	Folio	1979	Good condition with marks on slipcase	\$50
60	Hadawi	Bitter harvest Palestine 1914-67	New World	1967	Good condition. Cover poor condition	\$70
61	Faulkner	The Reivers	Chatto and Windus	1962	Book is great condition. Cover is torn	\$40
62	Nankervis	Descriptive Economics	Longmans	1959	`Poor condition. foxing on some pages	\$15
63	Clune	Captain Melville	Angus and Robertson	1956	Book shows sunning on covers and foxing on pages. Torn book cover	\$12
64		Displaying Australia	Australia Story Trust	1945	Ex libris	\$10
65	Vermes	Dead Sea Scrolls	Folio	2000	Good condition	\$30
66	Yusada	Old Tales of Japan	Tuttle	1956	Ex libris Nancy Bird Walton. Good Condition.	\$30
67	McVay	Chekhov: A Life in Letters	Folio	1994	Good condition	\$40





LIFELINE GIANT BOOK FAIR

	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
68	Netter	The CIBA Collection of Medical Illustrations Vol 4 Endocrine Systems and Selected Metabolic Diseases	CIBA	1981	Good condition	\$40
69	Netter	The CIBA Collection of Medical Illustrations Vol 1 Nervous System Part 2 Neurological and Neuromuscular Disorders	CIBA	1986	Good Condition	\$40
70	Netter	The CIBA Collection of Medical Illustrations Vol 2 Reproductive System	CIBA	1988	Good condition.	\$40
71	Pike	Stratford Upon Avon	A and C Black	1929	Poor condition. Bound in Plastic. Foxing on all pages	\$15
72	Holland	The Wit of Oscar Wilde	Folio Society	1999	Good condition	\$15
73	Goldsmith	She Stoops To Conquer	Folio	1964	Book is in good condition. Dust jacket shows sunning	\$15
74	Tietze	Tintoretto	Phaidon press	1948	German. Fair condition, Tape marks on boards.	\$50
75		Admiralty Manual of Hydrographic Surveying	Hydrographic Dept Admiralty	1952	Ex library book. Writing on boards. Sunning and tape marks on boards	\$20
76	Subercaseaux	Jemmy Button	W H Allen	1955	Book fair condition. shows sunning. Book cover shows marking.	\$20
77	Foulsham's Home Library	Napoleon's Book of Fate	Foulsham and Co	1958	Book is in good condition. Cover torn with sunning.	\$70
78		The Memoirs of Field Marshall The Viscount Montgomery	Collins	1958	Ex library book. Plastic covered. Marked fore edges. Marked boards	\$20
79	Solzhenitsyn	Cancer Ward Complete in one volume	Book Club Associates	1968	Fair condition sunning on all pages.	\$20





LIFELINE GIANT BOOK FAIR

	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
80	Clark	Landscape into Art	Folio Society	2013	Good condition	\$30
81	Clemens	A Connecticut Yankee in King Arthur's Court	Heritage	1948	Good condition. Marked top edges and dust jacket.	\$40
82	Vermes	Dead Sea Scrolls	Folio Society	2000	Good condition	\$10
83	Lewis	Crow On a Barbed Wire Fence	Angus and Robertson	1974	Archive copy. Good condition Book Cover shows wear.	\$40
84	Gale	Canberra	Library of Australian History	1977	Facsimile reprint. 189 out of 1250. Good condition	\$30
85	Remarque	All Quiet on the Western Front	Heritage Press	1969	Good condition and dust jacket	\$20
86	Latham	The Travels of Marco Polo	Folio	1968	Sunning spots on edges. Good condition otherwise.	\$20
87	Lord Roseberry	Napoleon The Last Phase	Humphreys	1909	Marked edges, sunning on all pages	\$25
88	Bunker	Handwriting Analysis	Nelson-Hall	1967	Good condition. Marked edges.	\$10
89	Thompson	Lark Rise	Folio Society	1979	Good condition. Dust jacket shows sunning	\$16

